HD2106.1 and HD2106.2 are portable instruments with LCD display.
They measure conductivity, liquid resistivity, total dissolved solids
(TDS), and salinity using combined 4-ring and 2-ring conductivity/
temperature probes. Temperature only is measured by Pt100 or
Pt1000 immersion, penetration, contact or air probes.
The probe calibration can be performed automatically in one or
more than one of the 147 μS/cm , 1413 μS/cm , 12880 μS/cm  or
111800 μS/cm conductivity calibration solutions.

0.004 μS/cm 250 MΩ∙cm 0.04 μS/cm 25 MΩ∙cm
HD2110CSNM CP23
ORDERING CODES
HD2106.1: The kit is composed by the instrument HD2105.1, 4 1.5V
alkaline batteries, operating manual, case and DeltaLog9 software
downloadable from Delta OHM website.
HD2106.2: The kit is is composed by the instrument HD2105.2 data
logger, 4 1.5V alkaline batteries, USB cable CP23, operating manual,
case and DeltaLog9 software downloadable from Delta OHM website
Conductivity probes, calibration solutions and temperature probes have to
ordered separately.
Accessories
HD2110CSNM: 8-pole connection cable MiniDin - Sub D 9-pole female for
RS232C.
C.206: Cable for instruments of the series HD21...1 for direct connection to the
USB input of a PC.
SWD10: Stabilized power supply at 100-240Vac/12Vdc-1A mains voltage.
HD40.1: The kit includes: 24-columm portable thermal printer, serial interface
RS232, 57mm paper width, four NiMh 1.2V rechargeable batteries, SWD10